Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

4200 Smith School Road, Austin, TX 78744

infcontracting@tpwd.texas.gov

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NO.:

1210809

NAME OF PARK/FACILITY:

Lake Livingston State Park

LOCATION:

Polk County, Texas

PROJECT TITLE:

Wastewater System Upgrades

CONTRACT MANAGER:

Mindi Johnson

DESIGN PROJECT MANAGER:

Victor Booth

BID DATE/TIME: June 12, 2025

Class & Item Codes: 910-82, 913-59, 981-59, 988-14

Estimated Range:

$3,800,000 - $4,000,000

NOTE: The information contained in this tabulation has not been evaluated and is provided for informational purposes only.

All data is subject to change as a result of the evaluation process.

BIDDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS
VENDOR (PAYEE) IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

Base Bid ltem 1

Base Bid Item 2

Base Bid ltem 3

Base Bid ltem 4

Base Bid ltem 5

Base Bid ltem 6

Base Bid ltem 7

Base Bid ltem 8

Base Bid ltem 9

Base Bid ltem 10

Base Bid Item 11

Base Bid ltem 12

Base Bid ltem 13

TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID Bid
ITEMS 1-13 Security HSP

Contractors Qualification

Statement

HUB Ethnicity/Gender
Identification

Al = Native American
AS = Asian Pacific American
BL = Black American
HI = Hispanic American
WO = American Woman
DV = Senice Disabled Vet

ADD 1 ADD 2

ADD 3

Aaron Davis Construction LLC.
Lufkin, Texas
1-82-4127146-1

$250,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$350,000.00

$75,000.00

$42,300.00

$1,100,000.00

$50,250.00

$11,250.00

$658,000.00

$170,000.00

$15,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,749,800.00 5% BB Y

No

Duplichain Contractors, LLC
AHO, Texas
75-1335955

$180,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$500,000.00

$50,000.00

$84,600.00

$1,147,280.00

$16,750.00

$13,500.00

$500,000.00

$225,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,787,130.00 5% BB Y

No

Horton Excavating LLC
Pollok, Texas
1260267231

$125,000.00

$46,000.00

$4,000.00

$425,000.00

$15,000.00

$71,064.00

$955,000.00

$68,675.00

$14,250.00

$965,000.00

$195,000.00

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,933,989.00 5% BB Y

No

Solid Bridge Construction
New Waverly, Texas
81-0625605

$160,000.00

$130,000.00

$80,000.00

$1,281,400.00

$263,000.00

$172,584.00

$784,000.00

$107,870.00

$27,375.00

$402,600.00

$202,000.00

$108,000.00

$58,000.00

$3,776,829.00 5% BB Y

No

Spawglass Construction Corp
Houston, Texas
1-76-0398989-2

$1,058,509.00

$54,559.00

$83,215.00

$947,260.00

$50,000.00

$453,456.00

$1,652,193.00

$86,765.00

$83,775.00

$317,775.00

$299,834.00

$47,559.00

$112,110.00

$5,247,010.00 5% BB _|you got

No

TABULATED BY: Anthony Habermann 6/13/2025

CONDUCTED BY:

Mindi Johnson 6/12/2025

Bid Tabulation w/Alternates (2025_01_30)

Antrtony AeBermann
J
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