Texas Parks & Wildlife Department 4200 Smith School Road, Austin, TX 78744

								BID TAB	ULATION														
ROJECT NO.:	1210809	<u>_</u>													ВІ	BID DATE/TIME: June 12, 2025							
AME OF PARK/FACILITY:	Lake Livingston State Park													Class & Item Codes: 910-82, 913-59, 981-59, 988-14									
OCATION:	Polk County, Texas	_														Es	stimated Range:	\$3,800,000 - \$4,00	00,000				
ROJECT TITLE:	E: Wastewater System Upgrades							NOTE: The information contained in this tabulation has not been evaluated and is provided for informational purposes only.															
CONTRACT MANAGER: Mindi Johnson		<u>_</u>												NOTE: The information contained All data is subject to change as a				ed for informational purposes	only.				
ESIGN PROJECT MANAGER:	Victor Booth	_																					
IDDER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ENDOR (PAYEE) IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	Base Bid Item 1	Base Bid Item 2	Base Bid Item 3	Base Bid Item 4	Base Bid Item 5	Base Bid Item 6	Base Bid Item 7	Base Bid Item 8	Base Bid Item 9	Base Bid Item 10	Base Bid Item 11	Base Bid Item 12	Base Bid Item 13	TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID ITEMS 1-13	Bid Security	Col	ontractors Qualification Statement	HUB Ethnicity/Gender Identification AI = Native American AS = Asian Pacific American BL = Black American HI = Hispanic American WO = American Woman DV = Service Disabled Vet	ADD 1	ADD 2			
Aaron Davis Construction LLC.	Dase Did item 1	Dase Did Reili 2	Base Blu item 3	Dase Did Reili 4	Dase Did Reill 3	Dase Did item 0	Dase Did item 7	Dase Did item 0	Dase Did Reili 9	Dase Did Reili 10	Dase Did Reili 11	Dase Did item 12	Dase Did Reili 13	TIEMS 1-13	Security	ПОГ	Statement	DV = Service Disabled vet	ADD 1	ADD 2			
Lufkin, Texas																				1			
1-82-4127146-1	\$250,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$42,300.00	\$1,100,000.00	\$50,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$658,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,749,800.00	5% BB	Y	Y	No	Υ	Y			
Duplichain Contractors, LLC AHO, Texas 75-1335955	\$180,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$84,600.00	\$1,147,280.00	\$16,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$500,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,787,130.00	5% BB	V	V	No					
	\$160,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$64,600.00	\$1,147,200.00	\$16,750.00	\$13,500.00	\$500,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,767,130.00	3% BB	T	Ť	INO	Ť	T			
Horton Excavating LLC Pollok, Texas 1260267231	\$125,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$71,064.00	\$955,000.00	\$68,675.00	\$14,250.00	\$965,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,933,989.00	5% BB	Y	Y	No	Y	Y			
Solid Bridge Construction New Waverly, Texas 81-0625605	\$160,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$1,281,400.00	\$263,000.00	\$172,584.00	\$784,000.00	\$107,870.00	\$27,375.00	\$402,600.00	\$202,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$3,776,829.00	5% BB	Y	Y	No	Y	Y			